

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7226 OF 2002

ITTIANAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHERICHI @ PADMINI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4432 of 2003
(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.L.Viswanatha Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodanan, Adv.
[For appellant(s) in CA No.7226/02 and
for respondent(s) in CA No.4432/03]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
[For respondent in CA No.7226/02 and
for appellant in CA No.4432/03]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.
List as part-heard on 6.5.2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master